SGM Heumaden/Sillenbuch Vorbereitungsplan Sommer 2017

Nr.
1.)

3.)
4.)

6.)
7.
8.)
9.)
10.)
11.)
12.)
13.)
14.)
15.)

Datum
16.08.2017

20.08.2017
23.08.2017

27.08.2017
30.08.2017
01.09.2017
03.09.2017
06.09.2017
08.09.2017
10.09.2017
13.09.2017
15.09.2017
17.09.2017

Wochentag
Mittwoch

Sonntag
Mittwoch

Sonntag
Mittwoch
Freitag
Sonntag
Mittwoch
Freitag
Sonntag
Mittwoch
Freitag
Sonntag

Uhrzeit
19:00

12:00
19:00

12:00
19:00
19:00
???
19:00
19:00
12:00
19:00
19:00
11:00

Was

Saisonstart

Training
Training

Training
Training
Training
Pokalspiel
Training
Training
Training
Training
Training
1.Saisonspiel

Anmerkung
Besprechung neue Saison

Kleiner Sportplatz
Sportplatz Heumaden

Sportplatz Heumaden
Sportplatz Heumaden
Sportplatz Heumaden
???
Sportplatz Heumaden
Sportplatz Heumaden
Sportplatz in Heumaden
Sportplatz Heumaden

Sportplatz Heumaden
???



